	22/03/2002 -		1			1		
43 33	ASS. REC. BY		REF: (S3 AIGI	901510/TIC	A 307 Special Instruction:		
	Scineyor: To	ayfikh			ENT (Office			
Minnim-	From (Person	in Chin Lee Yir			16	Date/Time: 28 6 2019		
1400000	Estimated Con			/	Bill to:			
	OD TP/W	STTP RES / OD I						
	To Inspect Ve	hicle No:	BFH20	D.		Insured: SKS & 789 A		
	at Workshop i	m/s Ann Jec) ,			Tel: 64580747 - Yiven		
	of 176 S	FIND# M				101 0120/11/1 1100		
****	Policy No:				Claim No: 3430383 77486			
	Sum Insured;				Excess:			
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record					D.O.A. 10 6 2019		
	CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24	HRS			H.O.D. Endorsement;		
	Date/Time;	286		on Contacted:	Yiven.	Vehicl IN OUT		
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction	n Tohon	011 (×				
		SKS 8789 A			lApb3	D.O.A. 10/06/2019		
		CB 7420D	cc4 last	liantsona I	1ADB3 D.O.A. 10/06/2019			
				140105-141	myes	12.0 4 10 06 12019		
127								

Tech. Invs. (4)

Med end (8)

Others

11

191

Report Format:

DAR

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subi	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	17 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		02 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt					Pending for Report Cancel Case	7
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documer	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	The Laboratory of the Laboratory			[Create	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	BIZLINK	RENT-A-CAR PTE	LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 20040	2911Z				
Main Claimant:	ELITE TR	ANSPORT SERVI	CE, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 5307398	31W				
Vehicle Reg No.:	СВ7420	CB7420D			Date of Loss:	10/06/2019 09:00 - :59			
Claim Type	: TP / 343	TP / 3430283794SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:	(Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKS8789	A			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Ann Joo I	Motor Pte Ltd (H	Q) Blk 176 Sin N	1ing Drive #	02-17, Singapore	575721,	575721 Sin Ming	- Tel: 64510747	7
Handling Insurer:	Kianmeng	Pacific Insurance .Chan1@aig.com							
Adjuster:	11/07/2	Consultants Pte 019]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by I	моно та	UFIKH BIN HAM	IID] [Final	kpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All Cor	mpose Case Mai
 AIG_SG 	(03/07/2019)	: Request To Up	oad TP GIA Re	port					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks=				View A	All Search Tasks	Create New T	ask Complet
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Sub	ject Har	ndler Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Created	i On Done

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHIC ...

Frem: 'Chin, Lee-Ying

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY
Sent: 6/28/2019 2:18:12 PM
Attachments: 1 tmp86FE.TIF

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in.

Thanks.

Best Regards
Lee Ying, Chin
AIG
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947
Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Bee Ling Koh [mailto:kohbeeling@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, June 28, 2019 11:18 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul; Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan,

Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Subramaniam, Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Fw: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKS8789A AND

CB7420D ON 10/06/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Our Ref:

AJ/ CB 7420D

Your Ref:

SKS 8789A

(Please quote our reference number when replying)

28 June 2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE Singapore

Dear Sirs

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT
Claimant: ELITE TRANSPORT SERVICES

Roultch

Pre-action Protocol for Non-injury Motor Accident Cases involving motor accident occurring on or after 1st April 2016 ["Protocol"]

We refer to your letter dated 28 June 2019.

Firstly, we object to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors proposed by in your List as a single joint expert. We have already stated this at para 4 of our Notice of Accident dated 27 June 2019.

Secondly, we have also given you our proposed list of proposed motor surveyors at para 4 of our Notice of Accident dated 27 June 2019.

Thirdly, if you object to our proposed list of proposed motor surveyors, this matter shall proceed on the basis of para 2.9 of the Protocol. Accordingly, our client shall appoint a surveyor of his choice to conduct the pre-repair survey. And our client shall have his motor vehicle repaired after the pre-repair survey had been done by your appointed surveyor.

Fourthly, for the sake of clarity, we do not agree to your appointed surveyor conducting the Pre-Repair Survey as the single joint expert.

If you wish to conduct a post-repair inspection, please instruct your appointed surveyor to inform our client's repairer of the same during the pre-repair survey.

Finally, the location and contact person of the workshop are as follows:-

Name of Workshop

Ann Joo Motor Pte Ltd

Address

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #01-17

Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Telephone No

64550747

Contact person

: Yiwen

REGARDS CINDY KK CHENG AND CO DID:6227-1272

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

K. K. CHENG & CO

Advocates and Solicitors 101 Upper Cross Street #05-21 People's Park Centre Singapore 058357 Tel: 6227 1272 Fax: 6227 5563

Our Ref:

AJ/ CB 7420D

Your Ref:

SKS 8789A

(Please quote our reference number when replying)

27 June 2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE

By fax only: 6835-7416

Singapore

Dear Sirs

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT Claimant: ELITE TRANSPORT SERVICES

Pre-action Protocol for Non-injury Motor Accident Cases involving motor accident occurring on or after 1st April 2016 ["Protocol"]

Our abovenamed client's vehicle has been damaged in a road traffic accident on 10 June 2019@0915hours along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 involving our client's vehicle CB 7420D and vehicle SKS 8789A driven by your insured driver at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement/Traffic-Police-report filed is enclosed.

Firstly, would you or your insured like to conduct a pre-repair survey of our client's abovesaid vehicle?

Fax your Reply to us at 6227 5563. Our client shall proceed to repair the said vehicle if we do not receive any reply from you within 2 days of this Notice.

Secondly, as regards paras 2.4 & 2.6 of the Protocol, our client objects to appointment of any of the motor surveyors in your List ["List"] if the following surveyors are not in your List and proposes the following motor surveyors instead:

(1) Amas Ong. (2) Foo Chi Yong. (3) JT Bok (4) Foo Philip

Thirdly, if you object to any of our proposed motor surveyors, this matter shall proceed on the basis of para 2.9 of the Protocol. In this event, our client shall appoint a surveyor of his choice to conduct the pre-repair survey. And our client shall have his motor vehicle repaired after the pre-repair survey had been done by your appointed surveyor.

Fourthly, if you wish to conduct a post-repair inspection, please instruct your appointed surveyor to inform our client's repairer of the same during the pre-repair survey.

Yours faithfully

CHENO KIM KUAN

Encl

cc Workshop (REF:

CB 7420D)



02/07/2018

policy number CB3 / GA237225

GA237225/1

JN1TG4E25Z0701209

Certificate of Insurance

Commercial Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) - Commercial Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 -Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) Commercial Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Certificate number

Policy details

Policyholder name

Cover

Engine number

Vehicle Registration number

Period of Insurance Sum Insured

Finance Loan Company

ELITETRANSPORT SERVICES

Third Party, Fire & Theft

ZD30040314

CB7420D

from 03/07/2018 to 02/07/2019 (both dates inclusive)

Market Value at The Time of Loss

CHUAN HUA CO PTE LTD

Chassis number

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive

Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and/or is driving on their order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

- (a) Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business as specified in the Policy.
- (b) Use only in the Republic of Singapore.

The Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trail or speed testing
- (b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of anyone disabled mechanically propelled vehicle
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Commercial Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess

Section II

SGD1,500.00

An additional excess is applicable as follows:

Additional All Claims Excess of S\$2,000 is applicable for any named/unnamed drivers who:

- a) is 18 years old to 26 years old and/or
- b) is 66 years old and above and/or
- c) with driving experience of less than 1 year on the relevant classes of driving license

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

Nil

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	Trans	fer	Fee
---------	-------	-----	-----

Vehicle Details	- MIL NIGOR		
Vehicle No. :	CB7420D		
Vehicle Type :	S20 - School Transport Bus/Coach/Minibus		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme :	School Bus without AWC		
Vehicle Make :	NISSAN		
Vehicle Model :	URVAN 3.0 M		
Chassis No.:	JN1TG4E25Z0701209		
Propellant:	Diesel		
Engine No.:	ZD30040314		
Engine Capacity:	2953 cc		
Maximum Power Output:			
Maximum Laden Weight:	3100 kg		
Unladen Weight :	1800 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2004		
Original Registration Date :	03 Jul 2004		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	02 Jul 2024		
Road Tax Expiry Date:	02 Jan 2020		
Inspection Due Date :	02 Jan 2020		
Intended Transfer Date :	08 Jul 2019		
CO2 Emission :			
CO Emission :			
HC Emission :	•		
NOx Emission :			
PM Emission :	•		
Late renewal fee(s) will be impos	sed if road tax / lay-up has expired. Please use Enqu	ire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) pay	able.
Road tax, including Over Payme Amount Payable	nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its own	nership is being transferred.
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$

You may print this page for reference.

Transfer Fee:

Total Amount Payable:

Print OK

25.00

25.00

25.00

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3981W	
Vehicle No.:	CB7420D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
ntended Deregistration Date:	08 Jul 2019	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	URVAN 3.0 M	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2004	
Engine No.:	ZD30040314	
Chassis No.:	JN1TG4E25Z0701209	
Maximum Power Output:	•	
Open Market Value:	\$23,036.00	
Original Registration Date:	03 Jul 2004	
First Registration Date:	03 Jul 2004	
Transfer Count:	8	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,152.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Jul 2019

OK

MKKH19075949-01 / K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/06/2019 16:47 SUBMITTED BY: Sandra Khong Yee Teng

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIL	JENI	SIAI	EME	4

Date Of Report

10/06/2019 16:47

Date Of Accident

10/06/2019 09:15

Exact Location Of Accident

JUNCTION OF ANG MO KIO AVE 5 & YIO CHU KANG ROAD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

CB7420D

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ELITE TRANSPORT SERVICES

Co Reg No

53073981W

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-96375640

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-96375640

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

NISSAN

Model

URVAN-3.0 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

GA237225/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

WONG CHONG HON

NRIC No

S0045489C

Date Of Birth

13/05/1954

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

30/05/1974

Driving Experience

45 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96399263

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 111 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1 #10-603

Postcode

550111

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TOO CHU KIOK

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

SERANGOON NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 50 SERANGOON AVE 2 #01-02, POSTCODE: 556129, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4880999 - FAX NO: 64883561

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKS8789A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Page 2 of 12

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

WONG CHONG HON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

CB7420D

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

YES

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Rocords Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, Investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

CALLS COLUMN TO A COLUMN TO A

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN	ANG MOKIOAVE	A. CB 7420.D B. SKS 8789A.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	E ACCIDENT BUANG FOR GRE	CN
* Refe T/: T/:	v 70 Police Kepand + 20190610/2010 &	
DECLARATION		
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

44.65

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1





Date of Expiry:

Police Station Of Origin:

Report No. T/20190610/2090

1 of 3

Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 556129

Tel No: 1800-4880999

Race:

Chinese

Occupation:

SCHOOL BUS DRIVER

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		Station Diary No.:		
Date/Tim 10/06/20	e Report N 19 13:57	lade:	Vide Report No.: F/20190610/0078	33		
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars ·		A STATE OF THE STA		
Name of Informant: WONG CHONG HON			SINGAPORE 550111	IGOON NORTH AVENUE 1 #10-603		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S0045489C			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96399263		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 13/05/1954	Type of Informant: Driver			
Bace.			Language: Institution / School Name			

English

Class:

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/06/2019 09:15	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 ANG MO KIC Junction of a Weather:) AVENUE 5 ng mo kio avenue 5 and y	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear Dry Traffic Flow: Traffic Control:				Traffic Volume:	
One Way		Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Moderate Anyone conveyed by	
Type of Colli	eion:			ambulance:	

Driving Licence Information:

	ehicle Involved	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Type	IVIANE	INIOGO,	SOME STATE OF STREET		1
CB7420D						
COMMUNICATION CO.						1
SKS8789A						

	The state of the s
Details of Person Involved	The street of the second secon
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	030 011 0000

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 2



2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C

Report No. T/20190610/2090

50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4880999

Driver Name	WONG CHONG HO	N		ID No		S0045489C
Related Vehicle	CB7420D			Conta	ct No.	96399263
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL HOSPITAL PTE. LTD.			Drivin Licen	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/06/2019		Date D	ischarge		3/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree	of Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.
On 10.06.2019, I was driving the school bus CB740D along Ang Mo Kio avenue 5. My vehicle was in the pocket intending to turn right . As I moved my vehicle, there was another vehicle from the opposite direction which hit onto my vehicles left side portion. Fortunately, there was a Civil defence rider who passed by and assist us. We were told to moved to the road shoulder and at that time my head was injured. Suddenly, the vehicle had already left and nowhere to be seen. I called for police and my supervisor to come down. My supervisor came down and called for ambulance as I was injured. Traffic police was at scene too. My supervisor managed to trace the fragments of the vehicle's plate number which was seen lying on the road. We did not manage to take down the particulars of the driver as he had left the scene.

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE Report No. T/20190610/2090

3 of 3

556129 Tel No: 1800-4880999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
F / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN ARIS	Mens
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/06/2019 13:57
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDWAN	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476394 Authentication Stamp	

Amended Police Report Pg. 1



T/20190610/2139

Lof3

Report No. T/20190610/2139

Case Summary Form (CSF For NP168)

Manual NP168 Form Serial No (

Report Number

T/20190610/2139

Vide Report Number

T/20190610/2090

Date/Time of Report Made

10/06/2019 15:45

Place Report Lodged

Traffic Police

Type of Informant

Driver

Name of Informant

wong chong hon

ID Type / ID No.

NRIC NO / S0045489C

Home/Office

Mobile

96399263

Email

Type of Accident

Injury / Attended by Police

Drink Drive

No

Anyone conveyed by

ambulance

Yes

Date/Time of Accident

10/06/2019 09:15

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
CB7420D						1
SKS8789A			1	 		1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Amended Police Report Pg. 2



2 of 3

Report No. T/20190610/2139

Continuation of CSF For NP168

Driver Name	wong chong hon			ID No		S0045489C
Related Vehicle	CB7420D		III	Conta	ct No.	96399263
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expir	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	finjury	NIL	

Brief Facts.

I had lodged an accident report vide T/20190610/2090. I wish to further add in the following statement. Before the accident happened, my bus CB7420D was stationery at the turning box, and green arrow was in our favor. There was another vehicle in front of me. After which, we start to move off when suddenly the said vehicle SKS8789A from the opposite traffic hit onto my vehicle's left side portion.

Amended Police Report Pg. 3



Report No. T/20190610/2139

Continuation of CSF For NP168

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Case Sensitivity

No

Officer-In-Charge of Case

TP/GIT/

SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDUAN

Classification of Case

I) INJURY / ATTENDED BY POLICE

511 15%

Addendum Sheet Pg. 1



Policyholder Driver's Signature

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 56650020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

<u>IMPORTANT NOTE</u>: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No: MKKH19075549 Vehicle Registration No: CB 74200 NRIC/FIN/Passport No: Name(as shownin NRIC) : ___ (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address Mobile No.: Contact (Tel) Email Address . 10-6-19 Date of Accident Junicowal Place of Accident :___ Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: POUCE ENCUORED

Beporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FINNo.: Date:

VAN / LORRY (Frt)



NAC	INC	Item	CON	1.0	10
1001		Fit Number Plate	CON	AC	Qt
1002		Fit Number Plate Base	-	_	
1004	001700	Tet Dumana	N.B.		_
-	991300	Est Dumper Li	DO	/	(
2001	9914/7	Frt Bumper-Upper lips	NEC	/	10
2002	331301	IFIT Bumper Lower			
2003		Frt Bumper Side Cover			_
2004	991443	Frt Bumper Side Retainer LH	95.	/	
1006	991325	Frt Bumper Bracket			
1008	991433	Frt Bumper Reinforcement			
2005	991466	Frt Bumper Signal Lamp		_	
1017	995100	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover		-	_
1018	991355	Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	-		
1019		Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp	-	-	-
1020	995080	Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp	-	-	
1021	991703	Frt Grille	-	_	-
1022		Frt Grille Emblem	-	_	
1000000					
2006	990247	Frt Grille Sticker			
1023	991799	Frt Grille Chrome Moulding			
2007		Frt Panel			
8002	991874	Frt Lower Panel			
2009-	991328	Frt Panel Emblem			
2010		Frt Panel Sticker		-	_
2011		Frt Panel Garnish		-	_
024	991222	Frt Apron Panel		-	
012		Frt Corner Panel			
012					
_	991532	Frt Corner Panel Signal Lamp			
014	995245	Frt Signal Lamp LH			
015	995246	Frt Signal Lamp RH			
029	995153	Frt LH Headlamp Assy			
030	991821	Frt RH Headlamp Assy			
031	995088	Frt LH Side Lamp		-	
032	995089	Frt RH Side Lamp		-	
016	992149	Frt Wiper Panel		-	
017	995043	Frt Wiper Nozzle		-	-
120	992140	Frt Wiper Arm		-	-
121	992142	Frt Wiper Blade	-	-	
018	002145	Frt Wiper Link		-	
019	002140	Frt Wiper Link Frt Wiper Motor		_	
122	005046	Wine P. J.G.			
North China	993043	Wiper Panel Garnish			
114	992093	Frt Windscreen			
115	992097	Frt Windscreen Rubber			
117	992098	Frt Windscreen Sealant			
020	992114	Frt Windscreen Outer Pillar		-	
021	992113	Frt Windscreen Inner Pillar		+	
118	991019	ERP Bracket		+	
119	991020		-	-	
022		Frt Side Mirror (Big)		+	
023	991959	Prt Side Mirror (Small)		+	
024	991962	rt Side Mirror (Round)		-	
025	005015	in side Mirror (Round)			
125	002012	rt Wing Mirror Stay			
Street, surely		rt Support Panel			
)33		Bonnet			
135	990287	Bonnet Lock			
37	990273	Bonnet Hinge			
	990305 I	Bonnet Rubber		-	-
		Air Con Condenser		+	-
		Air Con Fan Assy		-	
48	990149	Air Con Liquid Pipe	1	-	1
THE PERSON NAMED IN	995066	ur Con Pagaine 12	11		4
	005074	Air Con Receiver Drier	VM	1	2/
	995074 R		111		Λ
		adiator Cowling		-	
		adiator Fan Assy			
56		adiator Hose Top	1	-	-
_		adiator Expansion Tank	/	-	-
	-	oil Cooler	101	1	16
	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN 2		31	1	-
		ower Steering Cooler Pipe	7/	1	
	The second secon	ir Duct	1	1	
		ir Cleaner Assy			
OF STREET		attery		-	-
	990213 B				

NAC	INC	Vehicle No: B74	CON	VAC	Qt
1085	991011		COL	1	120
1086		Engine Mounting	-		-
2027	991500	Frt Cabin Assy		1	
2028	991501	Frt Cabin Mounting			
2029	991502	Frt Cabin Rear Panel			
1092	991520			1	
1093	991520	Frt RH Chassis Member			
1094	990728	The state of the s			7
1095	991863	Frt Lower Cross Member			
2030	990143			1	
2031	990106			10	
1082	990427			17	
1083	990403	Brake Booster Pump Assy			
2032	990431	Brake Pedal		50	
2033	990021				
2034	990627		-	1	
1127	994483			100	
1128	994485	Steering Wheel Airbag Sensor		5	
1131	990029	Airbag Control Unit	•	B.,	
1133	991922	Frt RH Seat Belt Assy		3	
1135	995182	Frt LH Seat Belt Assy		-	
1124		Dashboard Assy		and the	
1125	992282	Glove Box Cover		1	2
1126	992281	Glove Box Compartment			
1096		Frt LH Fender	Buc	2	
1097		Frt LH Fender Inner Panel	240		
1100		Frt LH Fender Inner Shield	DIS	1	-
1101	995179	Frt LH Mudflap	1212		
2035	994966	Frt LH Wheel Guard		16	
1102	995170	Frt LH Wheel Rim	1	- 5	11
1104	995065	Frt LH Tyre	CV	1	70
1105	995071	Frt RH Fender		1	1.0
1106	991739	Frt RH Fender Inner	015		/
1109	991740	Frt RH Fender Inner Shield	12.7		
1110	991884	Frt RH Mudflap	1		17
2036		Frt RH Wheel Guard			
III	992087	Frt RH Wheel Rim	DD	1	-
1113		Frt RH Tyre	07	•	-
255	995326	Frt LH Door	Buc		-
256		Frt LH Door Protector	DAL		-
257	995104	Frt LH Door Hinge	-	*	-
258	995142	Frt LH Door Wing Mirror	1	-	The .
262		Frt LH Door Glass	-	-	-
263		Frt LH Door Glass Regulator		?	-
264	991596	Frt LH Door Glass Regulator Motor		7	_
265	991662	Frt LH Door Rubber	DD	1	-
266	991636	Frt LH Door Outer Handle	20	1	-
272	991617	Frt LH Door Inner Trim Board	-	2	1
316		Frt RH Door	-	-	1
317		Frt RH Door Protector		-	-
	991601	Frt RH Door Hinge	-		
		Frt RH Door Wing Mirror			-
TOTAL STREET	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Frt RH Door Glass	-	-	-
	991595	Frt RH Door Glass Regulator	-	-	
	991596	Frt RH Door Glass Regulator Motor			_
-	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	Frt RH Door Rubber	-	-	-
		Frt RH Door Outer Handle			-
2000		Frt RH Door Inner Trim Board		-	
-		Frt Door Frt Pillar		-	_
			on	2	
039			DD	1	
		Frt Wheel Arch Panel		_	
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Frt Wheel Arch Panel Garnish	00		
		Frt Step Panel	crit.		
042		Frt Step Panel Top Garnish	out.		7:
		Frt Step Panel Inner Garnish			-
		Wiper Washer Tank			1
136		Sticker	WE C	/	
CHOOSE OF	1.0				
APOSES!		And TA Edge	SCR	6	_

Condition (CON).
(01)Bent 42)Dented (3)Distorted (4)Cracked (5)Cut (6)Scratched (7)Deformed (03)Shifted (03)Beckled (10)Becken (11)Necessity

MOTOR CAR (UC)

ACTION (AC) (1)Replace (✓) (2)Rep (4)Not Consistent (NC)

(2)Repair (X) (3)Check (?)

(5 1/5)

(07)Deformed (08)Shifted (09)Buckled (10)Broken (11)Necessary (12)Missing (13)Torn (14)Unconfirmed (15)Not Working Undercarriage NAC INC Item CON AC Qty 1372 995163 Frt LH Shock Absorber 991944 Frt LH Shock Absorber Mounting 1373 1374 990632 Frt LH Coil Spring 995198 Frt LH Knuckle Arm 1375 995199 Frt LH Knuckle Arm Bearing 1376 1377 995178 Frt LH Lower Arm 995169 Frt LH Upper Arm 1378 1379 995183 Frt LH Tie Rod 995143 Frt LH Drive Shaft 1380 1381 990661 Frt LH Control Arm 992062 Frt LH Trailing Arm 1382 991848 Frt LH Leaf Spring 1383 991293 Frt LH Brake Disc Rotor 1384 991281 Frt LH Brake Caliper 1385 1386 991292 Frt LH Brake Pipe 991287 Frt LH Brake Hose 1387 991295 Frt LH Brake Sensor Wire 1388 1389 991989 Frt Stay Bar Bracket 1390 994455 Steering Rack & Pinion 1391 994435 Steering Cross Member 1392 994519 Frt Sub Frame 992003 Frt Sub Frame Mounting 1393 991217 Frt Anti Roll Bar 1394 1395 991219 Frt Anti Roll Bar Linkage 1396 990887 Engine Block 1397 990890 Engine Block Gasket 1398 990972 Engine Oil Sump 1399 | 990960 | Engine Oil 1400 992224 Gear Box Assy 992229 Gear Box Gasket 1401 1402 992241 Gear Box Oil Sump 1403 992257 Gear Oil 990534 Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy 1210 1211 990532 Centre Exhaust Mounting 1404 991134 Floor Panel 1405 993719 Rear LH Shock Absorber 993723 Rear LH Shock Absorber Mounting 1406 993170 Rear LH Coil Spring 1407 993550 Rear LH Knuckle Arm 1408 1409 993551 Rear LH Knuckle Arm Bearing 1410 993597 Rear LH Lower Arm 1411 993884 Rear LH Upper Arm 995161 Rear LH Drive Shaft 1412 995216 Rear LH Control Arm 1413 1414 993881 Rear LH Trailing Arm 1415 993573 Rear LH Leaf Spring 1416 992941 Rear LH Brake Disc Rotor 992937 Rear LH Brake Caliper Assy 1417 990434 Rear LH Brake Pipe 1418 1419 992946 Rear LH Brake Hose 993819 Rear Sub Frame 1420

11.5	This	Vehicle No: CB 747	CON	10	Ote
NAC		Item	CON	AC	Ųζ
1428		Frt RH Shock Absorber	-	_	
1429		Frt RH Shock Absorber Mounting	-	-	_
		Frt RH Coil Spring	-		_
431		Frt RH Knuckle Arm	-		-
		Frt RH Knuckle Arm Bearing	-		
_		Frt RH Lower Arm			
434	992064	Frt RH Upper Arm			
435	992040	Frt RH Tie Rod			
436	991692	Frt RH Drive Shaft			
437	990661	Frt RH Control Arm			
438	992062	Frt RH Trailing Arm			
_		Frt RH Leaf Spring			
		Frt RH Brake Disc Rotor			
		Frt RH Brake Caliper			
		Frt RH Brake Pipe	_		
		Frt RH Brake Hose	+		
		Frt RH Brake Sensor Wire	+		
		Rear RH Shock Absorber	-	-	-
		Rear RH Shock Absorber Mounting	-	-	-
		Rear RH Coil Spring	-	-	-
		Rear RH Knuckle Arm			-
		Rear RH Knuckle Arm Bearing			_
		Rear RH Lower Arm			
451	993885	Rear RH Upper Arm			
452	993322	Rear RH Drive Shaft			
1453	993178	Rear RH Control Arm			
454	995117	Rear RH Trailing Arm		-	
1455		Rear RH Leaf Spring			
1456		Rear RH Brake Disc Rotor			
1457		Rear RH Brake Caliper Assy	_		\vdash
1458		Rear RH Brake Pipe			
1459	990434	The state of the s	-		\vdash
1439	992947	Rear RH Brake Hose	_	-	\vdash
			+	-	\vdash
-			+	\vdash	\vdash
_ /			-	-	+
			-	-	-
		•			1
					_
_		-			
				1	+
				+	+
_				-	+
	-		-	-	-
			_	-	-
					-
				1	
	-		-	+	-
	-		-	+	+
	-		-	+	+
			_	+	+
			_	+	+
				101	11

No of Items:	Assessor:	

993820 Rear Sub Frame Mounting 992813 Rear Anti Roll Bar

990168 Rear Anti Roll Bar Linkage

990170 Rear Axle Panhard Rod

990810 Differential Assy

992706 Propeller Shaft

990202 Axle Beam

1421

1422

1423

1425 1426

1427

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	17 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		28 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimate	S\$0 Vie	.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca		
м	lain	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
nsured:	BIZLINK	RENT-A-CAR PTI	LTD, Co. Reg. No	o.: 200402911Z						
Main Claimant:	ELITE TR	ANSPORT SERVI	CE, Co. Reg. No.:	53073981W						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	CB7420	D		Date	of Loss:		9 09:00 - :59 hs and 7 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Dat	ate (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 343	0283794SG			y/Cover	er (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKS8789	A		15/27/00	y No. imant):					
				Exc	ess:					
Repairer:			Q) Blk 176 Sin Ming							
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64:	19-3000	. [Handled b	y Chan, Kian-Me	ng]		
Adjuster:	11/07/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	[Har	dled by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID	[Final Rp	t due	
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	w All Comp	se Case Mail	
AIG_SG (03/07/2019)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repor	rt						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			1	/iew All S	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created (1	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*CB7420D (3430283794SG)
[SKS8789A]
TP
ELITE TRANSPORT SERVICE
Jun 10 2019 9:00AM
[BIZLINK RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD]
Ann Joo Motor Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
3	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
22	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	08/07/19 12:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	03/07/19 10:32	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG19011510/T1CD3E2

Date:

30/07/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

CB7420D

SKS8789A

No:

10/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

Insured Vehicle No:

Claim No: 3430283794SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

CB7420D

Make & Model:

NISSAN URVAN, 3.0 D (M)

Engine No:

ZD30040314

712181 km

Reg. Date:

03/07/2004 (Man. Year: 2004)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1TG4E25Z0701209

Colour: Engine Capacity: Silver

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2953 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

No

195 R15

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/06/2019

Date Inspected:

28/06/2019 Inspected At:

Ann Joo Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #02-17, Singapore

575721

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen ... 30/7/2019

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRT BUMPER	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
2	6		*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	1		*FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Distorted	0.00 F	*- F
4	1		*FRT LH FENDER	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
5	1		*FRT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Distorted	0.00 F	*- F
6	1		*FRT LH TYRE (70%)	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
7	1		*FRT RH FENDER INNER GARNISH	Distorted	0.00 F	*- F
8	1		*FRT RH WHEEL RIM	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
9	1		*FRT LH DOOR	Buckled	0.00 F	*-F
10	1		*FRT LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
11	1		*FRT LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
12	1		*FRT LH DOOR RUBBER	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
13	1		*FRT LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
14	1		*FRT DOOR REAR PILLAR LH	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
15	1		*FRT STEP PANEL	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
16	1		*FRT STEP PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
17	1		*STICKER	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
18	1		*LH SLIDING DOOR	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
19	1		*LH SLIDING DOOR FRT EDGE PROTECTOR	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
20	1		*FRT LH SHOCK ABSORBER	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
21	1		*FRT LH SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
22	1		*FRT LH KNUCKLE ARM	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
23	1		*FRT LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
24	1		*FRT LH LOWER ARM	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
F=Fra	anchise p	art.		100.0000000		
				Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >